)Bayshore

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2023 - 2024 Tuition Rates and Fees

Admission & Enrollment Fees

(All Fees are Non-Refundable and Non-Negotiable)

New Students

Returning Students

Application Fee

$100.00

Entrance Testing Fee $110.00 (K4 — 1%t Grade)

$200.00 (2 - 12th Grade)

New Student Acceptance Fee $200.00
FACTS Enrollment Fee $25.00 (1or2 pmt. Plan)

$55.00 (4, 10, or 12 pmt. plan)

International Student Fee $500.00 Annually (k5-12)

Re-Enrollment Fee $300.00

FACTS Enrollment Fee $25.00 (1or2 pmt. plan)
$55.00 (4, 10, or 12 pmt. plan)

International Student Fee $500.00 Annually (k5-12)

Online Enrollment Fee $10.00

Curriculum Fee & Tuition

Tuition Payment Plans
Curriculum Fee 1 Payment 2 Payments 4 Payments 10 Payments 12 Payments
(Original Rate) (includes 1% ASF) (includes 3% ASF) (includes 5% ASF) (includes 5% ASF)
) Jun. 1st Jun. 1st Sep. 1st June - March June - May
Payment Due: o s Jun. 1st Nov. 1st Dec. 1st Mar. 1st (15th of each month) | (15th of each month)
Prescl;;;lKT)wsmn $445.00 $9,905.00 $5,002.03 $2,550.54 $1,040.03 $866.69
E'eme"(tg}’;)’“"s'°" $565.00 $10,665.00 $5,385.83 $2,746.24 $1,119.83 $933.19
Middle Division $775.00 (6-7)
(6-8) $880.00 (8) $11,170.00 $5,640.85 $2,876.28 $1,172.85 $977.38
Upper Division $880.00 (9-11)
(9-12) $985.00 (12) $11,740.00 $5,928.70 $3,023.05 $1,232.70 $1,027.25
Activity Fees Performing Arts Fees
6™ & 7™ Grade Science Enrichment Trip $350.00 (may vary) Fall Performance $150.00
8™ Grade Washington, D.C. Trip $1,500.00 (may vary) Spring Performance $150.00

SET (Service, Enrichment, Travel) Week

(Grades 6-12)

Before School Care and After School Care Fees

Before School Care (Daily) $15.00
After School Care (Daily) $20.00
Before School Care (Monthly) $75.00
After School Care (Monthly) $240.00

Late Pick-Up Charge (per quarter hour) $15.00

Other Fees:
Late Payment/Returned Check $50.00
FACTS Returned Payment Fee $30.00

DOE School Code: 2534 | Federal Tax ID: 59-1371751

Varies by Activity

Athletic Fees
Middle School & TBCAL  $150.00
J.V. and Varsity $225.00

All fees are non-refundable and non-negotiable.




